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Pools and saunas 2022/2023
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Thermal pools

Daily ticket for adults
Daily ticket for children
3-hour ticket for adults
3-hour ticket for children

Supplement for daily ticket
for adults

Supplement for daily ticket
for children

Supplement for sauna*
Evening ticket after 7 pm
for adults™

Evening ticket after 7 pm
for children™

*Price is valid for combination with pool ticket.

No additional doscounts are valid.

Mon.-Fri.

16 €
9€
12 €
7€

4 €

2€
12 €

6,90 €
(Sat.-Thur.)

4,90 €
(Sat..-Thur.)

Sat., Sun.,
holidays,
school
holidays

20 €
13 €
16 €
1€

4 €

2€
12 €

9,90 €
(Fri)

6,90 €
(Fri.)

*Supplement for sauna is not valid at the time of full moon programm.

Family tickets

2 adults and 1 child (5-18 years)

2 adults and 2 children
(5-18 years)
2 adults and 3 children
(5-18 years)

Mon.-Fri.

37€

44 €

51 €

Sat., Sun.,,
holidays,
school
holidays

49 €

60 €

1€

POOLS AND SAUNAS

Lunch in self-service pool

restaurant

Lunch for adults

Lunch for children

No additional discounts on services. Only in combination with pool ticket.

Pools and saunas

Mon.-Fri.
Daily ticket for adults 28 €
Daily ticket for youngs 21€
3-hour ticket for adults 24 €
3-hour ticket for youngs 19 €

Permanent tickets

Monthly ticket for pools
Yearly ticket for pools
Monthly ticket for pools and sauna

Yearly ticket for pools and sauna

Permanent transferable tickets

Yearly transferable ticket for pools

Yearly transferable ticket for pools and
sauna

13 €
11 €

Sat., Sun.,
holidays,
school
holidays

32 €
25 €
28 €
23 €

100 €
600 €
190 €
960 €

890 €

1.370 €

www.thermana.si

Wellness day

Mini wellness day (3-hour ticket for pools
+ 30-minute wellness back massage)

Maxi wellness day (daily ticket for pools +
50-minute whole body wellness massage)

Prior reservation is required.

Solarium

Solarium 10 min

Rent and loss

Towel or sheet rent
Deposit for towel or sheet
Swimwear rent

Deposit for swimwear
Water wings rent

Deposit for water wings
Bathrobe rent

Deposit for bathrobe
Adults and youth bracelet loss
Children bracelet loss
Deposit for bracelet

Deposit for solarium glasses

45 €

63 €

10 €

3€
9€
3€
9€
1€
5€
5€
20 €
62 €
12 €
12 €
5€

Other

Swimming course for children
(10 school hours)*

Swimming course for adults
(10 school hours)*

Individual swimming course*

Child care at holidays®

Animator
(1 hour, up to 20 persons)*

Prior reservation is required.

Discounts

One-time purchase of 10 or more services
One-time purchase of 50 or more services
One-time purchase of 100 or more services

One-time purchase of 500 or more services

Discount for seniors (for pools
and for pools + sauna)

Golden card Thermana club
(discount for pools, sauna,
fitness, wellness services and gift
certificates)

110 €

130 €

28 €
32 €

28 €

10 %
15 %
20 %
25 %

5%

10 %



Notes:

Children up to 5 years have free entrance to the pools. Ticket
for children and youth are valid fort he age of 5-18 years and
for students until 26 years. Presentation of ID card or student
card is required. Children up to 10 years are allowed to enter the
swimming pools only accompanied by an adult person. Children
12-16 years are allowed to enter the saunas only accompanied
by an adult person. Children younger than 12 years are not
allowed to enter the saunas.

School holidays are: Christmas holidays, New year holidays,
Winter holidays, First May holidays, Summer holidays and
Autumn holidays.

Permanent ticket is valid only for the ticket owner. The purchase
is possible upon submittion of photograph.

For not returning the rented product, you will need to pay the
invoice with the product's deposit price.

Discoutns are mutually exclusive. Discount for Golden card
Thermana club is valid upon valid membership card and ID card.
Golden card discount is not valid in the time of special events.
Discount for seniors is valid only for pools tickets and pools +
sauna tickets. Discounts are not valid for supplements.

Free visit of pools and sauna
on your birthday!

Show us your ID and enjoy free swimming and saunas on your birthday!

Price list is valid from 18™ of October 10. 2022 until further notice.

Prices are in Euro and inclusive of VAT according to the applicable law.

We reserve the right to change prices, conditions of sale and opening
hours. Printing errors are not excluded.
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